       Application Specification
     Smart Switch™ SW100           114-1084
27 OCT 98 Rev C
©Copyright 1998 by MSI.  All International Rights Reserved. 1 of 4
Measurement Specialties, Inc.
This document is subject to change.
INTRODUCTION
The SW100 is an ideal alternative for

Smart Switch™                                       114-1084
Rev C 4 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
The SW100 switch is currently available in two different beam shaped configurations: (1) Flat and (2)
Curved. In addition, the switch is also available in two different triggering modes: (1) Forward (impact)
stroke and (2) Return stroke. In the Forward or impact stroke the switch triggers when the force is initially
applied to the beam. This makes the signal dependent on the duration of the force. In the return mode,
the switch triggers when the beam is returning to its original position after the force has been applied
and removed. Since the beam will always return to its original position at a relatively constant rate, the
signal provided by the switch is a very consistent duration even for varying duration initial forces.
Description Beam Tip
Stroke Direction
to Trigger
Switch
Part #
SW100-01-R Flat Reversed 0-1002393-1
SW100-01-F Flat Forward 0-1002393-2
SW100-02-R Curved Reversed 0-1002132-1
SW100-02-F Curved Forward 0-1002132-2
SPECIAL ORDERS
The PCB geometry and shape of the cantilever beam of the SW100 can be modified to meet specific
mounting and space requirements. Modifications to the cantilever beam can also be made to detect
different ranges of force input.